AQ01-PDV BEATRIX,

NO V.PR NAAM

ARNO VAN LUMIG
FRITS PAULSSEN
ARNO VAN LUMIG
COR VAN DER VARST
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
FRITS PAULSSEN
FRITS PAULSSEN
ARNO VAN LUMIG
JOHN VAN HEEL
ARNO VAN LUMIG

FRITS PAULSSEN
COR VAN DER VARST
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
ARNO VAN LUMIG
ARNO VAN LUMIG
ARNO VAN LUMIG
COR VAN DER VARST
ARNO VAN LUMIG
COR VAN DER VARST
JOHN VAN HEEL

COR VAN DER VARST
COR VAN DER VARST
ARNO VAN LUMIG
FRITS PAULSSEN

C. SCHMITZ

COR VAN DER VARST
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
JOHN VAN HEEL
ARNO VAN LUMIG
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN

FRITS PAULSSEN
COR VAN DER VARST
COR VAN DER VARST
ARNO VAN LUMIG
ARNO VAN LUMIG
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
COR VAN DER VARST
JOHN VAN HEEL
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN

ARNO VAN LUMIG
FRITS PAULSSEN
FRITS PAULSSEN
FRITS PAULSSEN
ARNO VAN LUMIG
COR VAN DER VARST
AH VAN LUMICH

C. SCHMITZ

COR VAN DER VARST
ARNO VAN LUMIG

COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
AH VAN LUMICH
ARNO VAN LUMIG
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
ARNO VAN LUMIG
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
W. VERHEGGEN

JOHN VAN HEEL
ARNO VAN LUMIG
FRITS PAULSSEN

ARNO VAN LUMIG
FRITS PAULSSEN

W. VERHEGGEN

COR VAN DER VARST
ARNO VAN LUMIG
FRITS PAULSSEN
JUERGEN HEINEN
GEBR. JANSSEN
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN

ARNO VAN LUMIG
GEBR. JANSSEN
FRITS PAULSSEN

W. VERHEGGEN

AH VAN LUMICH

COR VAN DER VARST
GEBR. JANSSEN
GEBR. JANSSEN
GEBR. JANSSEN

COR VAN DER VARST

WOONPLAATS

KONINGSBOSCH
LINNE
KONINGSBOSCH
MONTFORT
SAEFFELEN
LINNE

LINNE
KONINGSBOSCH
MARIA HOOP
KONINGSBOSCH

LINNE
MONTFORT
SAEFFELEN
KONINGSBOSCH
KONINGSBOSCH
KONINGSBOSCH
MONTFORT
KONINGSBOSCH
MONTFORT
MARIA HOOP

MONTFORT
MONTFORT
KONINGSBOSCH
LINNE
POSTERHOLT
MONTFORT
SAEFFELEN
MARIA HOOP
KONINGSBOSCH
SAEFFELEN

LINNE
MONTFORT
MONTFORT
KONINGSBOSCH
KONINGSBOSCH
SAEFFELEN
SAEFFELEN
MONTFORT
MARIA HOOP
SAEFFELEN

KONINGSBOSCH
LINNE

LINNE

LINNE
KONINGSBOSCH
MONTFORT
MARIA HOOP
POSTERHOLT
MONTFORT
KONINGSBOSCH

SAEFFELEN
MARIA HOOP
KONINGSBOSCH
SAEFFELEN
KONINGSBOSCH
SAEFFELEN
VLODROP
MARIA HOOP
KONINGSBOSCH
LINNE

KONINGSBOSCH
LINNE
VLODROP
MONTFORT
KONINGSBOSCH
LINNE
HEINSBERG
MELICK
SAEFFELEN
SAEFFELEN

KONINGSBOSCH
MELICK

LINNE
VLODROP
MARIA HOOP
MONTFORT
MELICK
MELICK
MELICK
MONTFORT

uitslag: L37-L37-BRIENNE LA VIEILLE,

AD AFSTAND
26 315034
16 325158
26 2/22
26 322912
30 313633
16 2/13
16 3/13
26 3/22

9 319603
26 4/22
16 4/13
26 2/17
30 2/14
26 5/22
26 6/22
26 7/22
26 3/17
26 8/22
26 4/17

9 2/5
26 5/17
26 6/17
26 9/22
16 5/13

8 324435
26 7/17
30 3/14

9 3/5
26 10/22
30 4/14
16 6/13
26 8/17
26 9/17
26 11/22
26 12/22
30 5/14
30 6/14
26 10/17

9 4/5
30 7/14
26 13/22
16 7/13
16 8/13
16 9/13
26 14/22
26 11/17
60 319081

8 2/4
26 12/17
26 15/22
30 8/14
60 2/9
26 16/22
30 9/14
26 17/22
30 10/14
20 326603

9 5/5
26 18/22
16 10/13
26 19/22
16 11/13
20 2/5
26 13/17
26 20/22
16 12/13
33 320242

9 328481
30 11/14
30 12/14
26 21/22

9 2/5
16 13/13
20 3/5
60 3/9
26 14/17

9 3/5

9 4/5

9 5/5
26 15/17

BLz: 1

zo 15-sep-2024 09:30 uur ,

JR-RINGNR GT D-ZUIV-TYD

24-8543149
24-8540450
24-8540499
24-8543315
24-8540251
24-8540456
24-8540461
24-8554879
24-7009807
24-8543239

24-8540468
24-8519012
24-8540277
24-8554880
24-8543248
24-8543238
24-8519016
24-8543242
24-8543321
24-8542838

24-8543331
24-8543316
24-8543207
24-8540453
24-8540566
24-8519011
24-8540255
24-8079152
24-8540493
24-8540284

24-8540462
24-8543313
24-8543308
24-8543247
24-8581216
24-8540268
24-8540248
24-8519014
24-8543240
24-8540232

24-8543246
24-8540451
24-8540472
24-8540469
24-8543236
24-8543305
24-8543234
24-8540577
24-8543312
24-8540500

24-8540263
24-8543046
24-8543111
24-8540282
24-8540497
24-8540291
24-8540685
24-8079142
24-8543241
24-8540457

24-8540492
24-8540458
24-8540645
24-8543330
24-8540498
24-8540477
24-8540805
24-8542636
24-8540293
24-8540246

24-8543245
24-8542076
24-8540414
24-8540634
24-8543003
24-8543332
24-8542637
24-8542632
24-8542075
24-8543324

ERORR R
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=

3-13:

3-13:

3-13:

3-13:
3-13:

3-13:
3-13:
3-13:
3-13:
3-13:
3-13:
3-13:
3-13:
3-13:
3-13:

3-13:
3-13:
3-13:
3-13:
3-13:
3-13:
3-13:
3-13:
3-13:
3-13:

3-13:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-13:
3-14:
3-13:
3-14:
3-14:
3-13:

3-13:
3-14:
3-13:
3-13:
3-13:
3-13:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:

3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:

3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:

duiven: 294,
M/MIN

1286,643
1285,478
1281,063
1278,691
1278,398
1275,893
1275,476
1274,756
1271,969
1266,131

1258, 607
1258,426
1256,042
1255,618
1254,701
1251,793
1249,821
1240,375
1235,870
1229,322

1228,737
1228,659
1226,610
1226,405
1224,513
1223,384
1216,262
1209, 626
1209,422
1209, 384

1207,504
1206,472
1204,222
1203,033
1202,957
1202,736
1202,505
1201, 385
1201,215
1200,281

1193,161
1192,520
1189,176
1188,597
1188,061
1186,595
1186,400
1186, 305
1186,232
1184,488

1181, 664
1180, 838
1179, 241
1179,147
1172, 657
1172, 607
1170, 409
1170,279
1166,505
1166, 355

1164,278
1163,086
1162,701
1160,789
1157, 646
1155,988
1155,829
1154,724
1154,620
1149,261

1148,851
1147,063
1145,333
1143,500
1142,776
1141,234
1140,492
1140,096
1139,239
1137,482

deelnemers:



AQ01-PDV BEATRIX, uitslag: L37-L37-BRIENNE LA VIEILLE,

NO V.PR NAAM

WOONPLAATS

AD AFSTAND

zo 15-sep-2024 09:30 uur ,

JR-RINGNR GT D-ZUIV-TYD

duiven: 294, deelnemers: 15
M/MIN

81 0 ARNO VAN LUMIG

82 85 AH VAN LUMICH

83 97 COR VAN DER VARST
84 96 COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
85 88 AH VAN LUMICH

86 93 C. SCHMITZ

87 91 W. VERHEGGEN

88 89 AH VAN LUMICH

89 95 AH VAN LUMICH

90 0 J. CUIPERS

91 0 W. VERHEGGEN

92 0 JUERGEN HEINEN

93 0 C. SCHMITZ

94 0 THEI. WOLFS

95 98 AH VAN LUMICH

96 0 COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
97 0 COR VAN DER VARST
98 0 AH VAN LUMICH

* = LAATSTE PRIJS
# = BEDRAG IS GERESERVEERD

KONINGSBOSCH 26

MARIA HOOP
MONTFORT
SAEFFELEN
MARIA HOOP
POSTERHOLT
VLODROP
MARIA HOOP
MARIA HOOP
MONTFORT

VLODROP

HEINSBERG
POSTERHOLT
MARIA HOOP
MARIA HOOP
SAEFFELEN
MONTFORT

MARIA HOOP

22/22
60 4/9
26 16/17
30 13/14
60 5/9
8 3/4
20 4/5
60 6/9
60 7/9
16 322982
20 5/5
33 2/2
8 4/4
19 318840
60 8/9
30 14/14
26 17/17
60 9/9
BLZ: 2

24-8543244
24-8543021
24-8543285
24-8540264
24-8543004
24-8540578
24-8540678
24-8543062
24-8542865
24-8542080

24-8540674
24-8540806
24-8540554
24-8540776
24-8543025
24-8540220
24-8543326
24-8543135
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3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:

3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:
3-14:

1134,849
1133,037
1129,854
1128,515
1127,166
1124,168
1121,447
1119,324
1117,886
1116, 360

1113,924
1113,691
1110,507
1110, 360
1107,795
1107,396
1103,784
1103,390



